CCTV | G3B Series BasicDome Economical Systems
The BasicDome camera is the economical high speed
camera solution for indoor security applications. It
offers a faster, a quieter and a smoother operation than
ever before in a dome in this price range. The BasicDome
is the perfect choice for those who want the assurance
of the Bosch name, at an affordable price.
Functions

Sectors/Titling 16 independent sectors with 16-character ti-
tles/sector.
Ordering Information
G3B51C BasicDome Color Camera Module
16x color, PAL, indoor drop ceiling, tinted dome,
24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380054771
G3B61 BasicDome Color Camera Module
16x color, NTSC, indoor drop ceiling, color, tint-
ed dome, 24 VAC, 60 Hz
899380054781
G3BS BasicDome Backbox
indoor drop ceiling kit
899380040191
G3BS50 BasicDome Color Kit
16x color, PAL, indoor drop ceiling, tinted dome,
24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380040071
G3BPW BasicDome Backbox
pendant, white
899380040211
G3BPW50W BasicDome Color Kit
16x color, PAL, indoor pendant, wall mount, tint-
ed dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380040081
G3BPW50P BasicDome Color Kit
16x color, PAL, indoor pendant, pipe mount, tint-
ed dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
899380040101
G3BPW60W BasicDome Color Kit
16x color, NTSC, indoor pendant, wall mount,
tinted dome, white, 24 VAC, 60 Hz
899380040131
G3BPW60P BasicDome Color Kit
16x color, NTSC, indoor pendant, pipe mount,
tinted dome, white, 24 VAC, 60 Hz
899380040151
G3B BasicDome Dummy Kit